
 
 

 

This project has received funding from the European Union’s Seventh Programme for research, technological 
development and demonstration under grant agreement No. 308329 (ADVANCE)  

 

ADVANCE meeting  
List of participants 

September 14-16, 2015, London 
 

Last name First Name Organization Email 
 

Arvesen Anders Norwegian University of 
Science and Technology 
(NTNU)  

anders.arvesen@ntnu.no 

Aunedi Marko Imperial College    

Bertram Christoph Potsdam Institute for Climate 
Impact Research (PIK)  

bertram@pik-potsdam.de 

Bevione Michela Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei 
(FEEM) 

michela.bevione@feem.it 

Blanford Geoffrey Electric Power Research 
Institute (EPRI) 

gblanford@gmail.com 

Carrara Samuel Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei 
(FEEM) 

samuel.carrara@feem.it 

Daly Hannah University College London 
(UCL) 

hannah.daly@ucl.ac.uk 

de Boer Harmen 
Sytze 

Netherlands Environmental 
Assessment Agency (PBL)  

Harmen-Sytze.deBoer@pbl.nl 

de Maere Gauthier Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei 
(FEEM) 

gdemaere@gmail.com 

Delsa Laura Potsdam Institute for Climate 
Impact Research (PIK)  

delsa@pik-potsdam.de 

Després Jacques Pierre Mendès-France 
University (UPMF-EDDEN) 

jacques.despres@upmf-grenoble.fr 

Drouet Laurent Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei 
(FEEM) 

laurent.drouet@feem.it 

Edelenbosch Oreane Netherlands Environmental 
Assessment Agency (PBL)  

oreane.edelenbosch@pbl.nl 

Emmerling Johannes Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei 
(FEEM) 

johannes.emmerling@feem.it 

Fragkiadakis Kostas Institute of Communication 
and Computer Systems (ICCS)  

central@e3mlab.eu 

Fragkos Panagiotis Institute of Communication 
and Computer Systems (ICCS)  

central@e3mlab.eu 

Gernaat David Netherlands Environmental 
Assessment Agency (PBL)  

David.Gernaat@pbl.nl 

Gi Keii Research Institute of 
Innovative Technology for the 
Earth (RITE) 

kgi@rite.or.jp 



 
 

 

This project has received funding from the European Union’s Seventh Programme for research, technological 
development and demonstration under grant agreement No. 308329 (ADVANCE)  

 

Graus Wina Utrecht University (UU) w.h.j.graus@uu.nl 

Guivarch Celine International Environment and 
Development Research Centre 
(SMASH-CIRED)  

guivarch@centre-cired.fr 

Horvath Peter European Commission 
DG Research & Innovation 
I4 Climate Action 

Peter.HORVATH@ec.europa.eu 

Jewell Jessica International Institute for 
Applied Systems Analysis 
(IIASA)  

jewell@iiasa.ac.at 

Johnson Nils International Institute for 
Applied Systems Analysis 
(IIASA)  

johnsonn@iiasa.ac.at 

Keppo Ilkka University College London 
(UCL) 

i.keppo@ucl.ac.uk 

Kermeli Katerina Utrecht University (UU) a.kermeli@uu.nl 

Kitous Alban EC - Institute for Prospective 
Technological Studies (IPTS) 

alban.kitous@ec.europa.eu 

Klaassen Ger European Commission 
DG Climate Action 
A4 Strategy and Economic 
Assessment 

gerardus.klaassen@ec.europa.eu 

Kriegler Elmar Potsdam Institute for Climate 
Impact Research (PIK)  

kriegler@pik-potsdam.de 

Kyle Page Pacific Northwest National 
Laboratory (PNNL) 

pkyle@pnnl.gov 

Levesque Antoine Potsdam Institute for Climate 
Impact Research (PIK)  

levesque@pik-potsdam.de 

Luderer Gunnar Potsdam Institute for Climate 
Impact Research (PIK)  

luderer@pik-potsdam.de 

Lupton Rick Cambridge University  rcl33@cam.ac.uk 

Mai Trieu National Renewable Energy 
Laboratory (NREL)  

trieu.mai@nrel.gov 

Marangoni Giacomo Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei 
(FEEM) 

giacomo.marangoni@feem.it 

McCollum David International Institute for 
Applied Systems Analysis 
(IIASA)  

mccollum@iiasa.ac.at 

Mima Silvana Pierre Mendès-France 
University (UPMF-EDDEN) 

silvana.mima@umpf-grenoble.fr 

Ó Broin Eoin International Environment and 
Development Research Centre 
(SMASH-CIRED)  

eoin@centre-cired.fr 

mailto:silvana.mima@umpf-grenoble.fr


 
 

 

This project has received funding from the European Union’s Seventh Programme for research, technological 
development and demonstration under grant agreement No. 308329 (ADVANCE)  

 

Pachauri Shonali International Institute for 
Applied Systems Analysis 
(IIASA)  

pachauri@iiasa.ac.at 

Paroussos Leonidas Institute of Communication 
and Computer Systems (ICCS)  

central@e3mlab.eu 

Pehl Michaja Potsdam Institute for Climate 
Impact Research (PIK)  

pehl@pik-potsdam.de 

Pettifor Hazel University of East Anglia (UEA) h.pettifor@uea.ac.uk 

Pietzcker Robert Potsdam Institute for Climate 
Impact Research (PIK)  

pietzcker@pik-potsdam.de 

Price James  University College London 
(UCL) 

  

Riahi Keywan International Institute for 
Applied Systems Analysis 
(IIASA)  

riahi@iiasa.ac.at 

Sano Fuminori Research Institute of 
Innovative Technology for the 
Earth (RITE) 

sanofumi@rite.or.jp 

Saveyn Bert EC - Institute for Prospective 
Technological Studies (IPTS) 

Bert.Saveyn@ec.europa.eu 

Scholz Yvonne German Aerospace Centre 
(DLR)  

yvonne.scholz@dlr.de 

Shinichiro Fujimori National Institute for 
Environmental Studies (NIES) 

fujimori.shinichiro@nies.go.jp 

Skelton Sandy Cambridge University  a.c.h.skelton@eng.cam.ac.uk 

Sobral-
Mourao 

Zenaida Cambridge University  zs291@cam.ac.uk 

Strachan Neil University College London 
(UCL) 

n.strachan@ucl.ac.uk 

Tavoni Massimo Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei 
(FEEM) 

massimo,tavoni@feem.it 

Van Vuuren Detlef Netherlands Environmental 
Assessment Agency (PBL)  

detlef.vanvuuren@pbl.nl 

Vrontisi Zoi EC - Institute for Prospective 
Technological Studies (IPTS) 

zvrontisi@gmail.com 

Weyant John Stanford University weyanr@stanford.edu 

Wilson Charlie University of East Anglia (UEA) charliewilson.academic@gmail.com 

Winning Matthew University College London 
(UCL) 

m.winning@ucl.ac.uk 

 


